Clasificacion por Categorias

Pos.

1

2
3
4
5

Dore Nombre Club
107 Gutierrez Arce, Carlota Independiente
276 Andrés Herrera, Susana Independiente
202 Tapia Merino, Rosalia Independiente
278 Ferreras Diez, Silvia Independiente
118 Holguin Sabando, Linda Independiente

conta cto@orycro nsport.com

$Senior Femenina

Tiempo

59:05
1:01:18
1:08:02
1:11:58
1:14:13

T/Km.
04:44
04:54
05:27
05:45
05:56

Ill TRAVESIA NOCTURNA ME TOMO LAS DE VILLADIEGO

Villadiego, 30-08-2014
Organiza: Asociacion Juvenil Veséanikos,
Excmo. Ayuntamiento de Villadiego,
ID) - Diputaciéon Provincial de Burgos
Cronometra: OrycronSport
Sistema: Dorsal Chip
Clasificaciones: www.orycronsport.com

WwWw.orycronsport.com



